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PŘÍPOJKA L 1xIG, 1xAR - Přípojka L s vnitřním a vnějším
závitem
Kód produktu: 50397

Materiál produktu: Mosaz

Varianty zboží
Objednací kód
Vnitřní závit
Vnější závit
Provozní tlak
Šířka
Kóta A
Hmotnost
Balení [MJ]



Kóta B
Mj
Vaše cena bez DPH
Sklad
0913-0010
G 1/8"
R 1/8"
20 bar
27,5 mm
27,5
0,017 kg
1
10
ks
53,80 Kč
 Lanškroun:   0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
0913-0013
G 1/4"
R 1/4"
20 bar
33,5 mm
33,5
0,028 kg
1
33,5
ks
76,20 Kč
 Lanškroun:   0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
0913-0017
G 3/8"
R 3/8"
20 bar
38,5 mm
38,5
0,05 kg
1
38,5
ks
101,10 Kč
 Lanškroun:   1,0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
0913-0021
G 1/2"
R 1/2"
20 bar
46,5 mm
46,5
0,085 kg
1
46,5
ks
150,90 Kč
 Lanškroun:   0Pardubice:   0Zlín:   0Praha - Zličín:   0Praha - Letňany:   0Ostrava:   0
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